Göksu Infrastructure Equipments and Cons. Ltd. Co.
MULTI SIZE PIPE PLUGS WITH LARGE BYPASS
AND METAL CORE
These plugs are mainly used in cases when it’s necessary to
allocate plenty of water. The rubber covers the by-pass
steel, which is made of stainless steel. Standard series can be
made in a range of diameters from 100 to 1200 mm. The
maximum back pressure is 0.5 bar.
Backpressure values are valid in concrete pipes. It is possible to produce multi size pipe
plugs with large bypass and metal core with custom technical needs.
Part Number Nominal
Size
Min. Pipe
Diameter
Max.
Pipe
Diameter
Max.
Working
Pressure
Product
Diameter
Product
Total
Length
Bypass
Diamet
er
Product
Weight
    (mm) (mm) (bar) (mm) (mm) (ınch) (kg)
BPBG100200 100-200 100 200 1.5 92 400 2” 4.5
BPBG200500 200-500 200 500 1.5 190 680 4” 11.7
BPBG300600 300-600 300 600 1.5 280 680 4” 22
BPBG300750 300-750 300 750 1,5 280 750 4 30
BPBG500800 500-800 500 800 1.5 440 680 6” 38
BPBG5001200 500-1200 500 1200 1.5 440 930 8” 50